
Hillcrest Cafe Special 7-11 to 7-16
Served with a fountain drink

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Soup
Cold Watermelon 

Soup
Split Pea Broccoli Cheddar Minestrone Clam Chowder Vegetable Soup

$7.75 Special
Chicken Salad 

Croissant

Vegetarian 

Chopped Salad

Hot Pastrami 

Sandwich
Taco Plate

Turkey Cheddar 

Wrap
Chili Cheese Dog

Fresh Baked Muffins 

$1.50 each or 4 for 

$4.75

$7.75

$7.25

$7.25

$5.75

$4.75

$7.00

$6.25

$5.00
$6.75
$1.75
$5.00
$6.25
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00Bag of Chips

Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Side Order of Crispy French Fries

A la Carte Items - Do not include side item

Deli Turkey on Sourdough
Hot Dog

Egg Salad Sandwich

Chicken Fingers
Whole Fruit

Fountain Beverage

Cheeseburger with 1 side

Vegetarian Eggrolls w/ Asian side salad

Coleslaw

Grab and GO menu -  Enjoy some variety  without the wait.  No Substitutions,  Please

Fried Shrimp Basket with side

Chicken Caesar Salad with roll

Thai Chicken Salad  with roll

Tuna Scoop with side salad

www.livingathillcrest.org    (909) 392-4000 x4535 7/6/2022  4:21 PM  new cafe week 3


