Hillcrest Cafe Special 7-11 to 7-16

Served with a fountain drink

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Soup	Cold Watermelon Soup	Split Pea	Broccoli Cheddar	Minestrone	Clam Chowder	Vegetable Soup
\$7.75 Special	Chicken Salad Croissant	Vegetarian Chopped Salad	Hot Pastrami Sandwich	Taco Plate	Turkey Cheddar Wrap	Chili Cheese Dog
						Fresh Baked Muffins \$1.50 each or 4 for \$4.75
	Grab and GO m	nenu - Enjoy somo	e variety withou	t the wait. No S	ubstitutions, Ple	ase
		Fried Shrimp Basket with side			\$7.75	
		Chicken Caesar Salad with roll			\$7.25	
		Thai Chicken Salad with roll		\$7.25		
	Vegetarian Eggrolls w/ Asian side salad		side salad	\$5.75		
		Tuna Scoop with side salad			\$4.75	
			heeseburger with 1 side		\$7.00	
		A la Carte It	ems - Do not in	clude side iter	n	1
		Egg Salad Sandwich			\$6.25	
		Hot Dog Deli Turkey on Sourdough Side Order of Crispy French Fries Grilled Cheese Sandwich			\$5.00	
					\$6.75	
					\$1.75	
					\$5.00	
		Chicken Fingers			\$6.25	
		Whole Fruit			\$1.00	
		Coleslaw			\$1.00	
		Fountain Beverage			\$1.00	
	Bag of Chips				\$1.00	